
 

Updated June 1, 2025   
 

SERVICE RATES 
(effective June 1, 2025) 

Pet Visit Rates (per visit) 
 

 
# of pets Weekly Standard Overnight* 

1 $26.00  $28.00  $125.00 (1cat $100) 
2 $28.00  $33.00  $150.00 (cats $110) 
3 $30.00  $38.00  $175.00 (cats $120) 
4 $32.00  $43.00  $200.00 (cats $130)  
5 $34.00 $48.00  $225.00 (cats $140) 

 

• Service Rates are subject to change and may be adjusted based on type of care needed. 
• Please contact the office for Service Rates for farm animals or for more than 5 domestic pets.  
• The FREE Overnight Mid-day visit only applies to dogs not cats (already discounted) You may switch to dog charge. 

 

Surcharges (per visit) 
Surcharge Weekly Standard Overnight 

First Client Consult FREE 

Sitter Meet ‘n Greet $25.00 

Holiday surcharge $10.00 $30.00  

Early am Visit ( 7-8 am ) N/A  $10.00 N/A  

Late pm Visit ( 9-10 pm ) N/A $10.00 N/A 

Small pet ( per cage ) & 
Fish ( per 3 tanks ) N/A $5.00 N/A 

Distance Fee > 10 miles N/A $5.00 N/A 

Late Reservation < 24-hr $10.00 $15.00 $25 

Late Cancellation NO CHARGE 
 

< 24 hours – full rate 
 

< 24 hours $100.00 deposit credit 

Supplements (non-Rx) FREE 

1 - 2 Rx meds 
3 - 4 Rx meds 
5 + Rx meds 
Insulin injection 

$2.00 
$4.00 
$6.00 
$10.00 

• WEEKLY VISIT – 3 or more mid-day visits a week ( 30-minute visit, M-F / 10 am - 2 pm ) must be at least 4 consecutive wks.  
• STANDARD VISIT – 30-minute visits customized to your pets needs.   
• OVERNIGHT STAY – A sitter will stay in your home from 7-9 pm to 7-9 am. The overnight visit includes one free 20-minute 

visit the following day between 11am - 2 pm. You may add other visits at the Standard Rates.  
 
OBSERVED HOLIDAYS  
Martin Luther King Day & wknd, Presidents Day & wknd, Easter wknd, Mother's Day, Memorial Day & wknd, Father's Day, 
Juneteenth, July 4th ( & wknd if 4th is a Monday or Friday ), Labor Day & wknd, Columbus Day & wknd, Veteran’s Day & wknd, 
Thanksgiving (Thursday, Friday, & wknd), Christmas Eve through New Year's Day.  


